
CORNHILL HIGHLAND GAMES (name of event)

ON SATURDAY 3RD JUNE 2023 (date)

NB:  Championship Results are all now recorded on final page

NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESENTATIVES IN ATTENDANCE

1

2

3

Results Co-ordinator Ian Grieve

54 Crawford Gardens

St Andrews

Fife

KY16 8XQ

email secretary@rshga.org

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for 

yearbook

ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

RESULTS FOR 2023

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT 

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator                                 

within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously



Name of Highland Games
RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 £30 S.Clarke 10:39

2 £25 E.Bradley

3 £20 Abbie Harrison 

1

2

3

1 £30 E.Bradley 01:01

2 £25 S. Clarke 

3 £20 A.Harrison

1 £35 E.Bradley 02:31

2 £25 S.Clarke

3 £20 A. Harrison 

1

2

3

1

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Hill / Road Race Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 1st Male Grant Linklater Aberchirder 01:07:15

2 1st Female Kim Tedcastle Ordiquhill 01:26:15

3

100yds / 90m / 

110m

220yds / 200m

440yds / 400m

880yds / 800m

Knockhill 

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Sprint



CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 £35 S.Clarke

2 £25 E.Bradley

3 £20 a.Harrison

1 £35 E.Bradley

2 £25 S.Clarke

3 £20 A.Harrison

1 £35 S.Clarke

2 £25 E.Bradley

3 £20 A.Harrison

1

2

3

De'il tak the 

hindmost

High Jump

880yds/ 800m

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Other (insert 

distance)

170 GR

165

140

20'6"

18'10"

37'0"

28'10"

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

14'4"

39'9"



HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 £35 K.Randells

2 £30 J.Gunn

3 £25 S.Patience 

1 £35 K.Randells

2 £30 S.Patience

3 £25 J.Gunn

1 £35 K.Randells

2 £30 J.Gunn

3 £25 S.Patience

1

2

3

1 £35 K.Randells 

2 £30 J.Gunn

3 £25 S.Patience 

1 £35 K. Randalls 

2 £30 J. Dawkins 

3 £25 J.Gunn

1 £35 K.Randallls 

2 equal J.Gunn

3 equal C. Winslow 

1 £35 K.Randalls 

2 £30 J.Gunn

3 £25 M.Masterson 

1

2

3

1 Cornhill 

2

3

16lb Ball / Stone

47' 10"

44' 8"

44'

28lb Weight for 

Distance

75' 4"

74' 11"

74' 5"

22lb Ball / Stone

39' 10"

36' 9"

36'

16lb Hammer

142' 3" GR

122' 3"

121' 11"

56lb Weight for 

Distance

56lb Weight over 

the Bar

15'

14' 6"

14' 6" 

22lb Hammer

127' 8"

110' 10"

107' 2"

Overall Points

Tossing the Caber

Tug-o-War



HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group Prize Money Name 

1 Isla Gerrard

2

3

1 Asleigh Duncan 

2

3

1 Amy McRae

2

3

1 Michelle Gordon 

2

3

Town 

13 years premier

Stonehaven 

11 years premier

Barthol Chapel 

Adults premier

Forgue

15 years premier

Inverness


