ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION RESULTS FOR 2023

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for yearbook

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT	CORNHILL HIGHLAND GAMES	(name of event)
ON	SATURDAY 3RD JUNE 2023	(date)
NB: Champio	nship Results are all now recorded on final page	
NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESEN	ITATIVES IN ATTENDANCE	
	1	
:	2	
;	3	
Results Co-o	54 Crawford Garde	ns
	St Andrews Fife KY16 8XQ email secretary@rshs	ga.org

Name of Highland Games RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / Scratch Events		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
	1	£30	S.Clarke			10:39
100yds / 90m / 110m	2	£25	E.Bradley			
110111	3		Abbie Harrison			
1	1					
220yds / 200m	2					
	3					
	1		E.Bradley			01:01
440yds / 400m	2		S. Clarke			
	3	£20	A.Harrison			
	1	£35	E.Bradley			02:31
880yds / 800m	2	£25	S.Clarke			
	3	£20	A. Harrison			
	1					
1 mile / 1600m	2					
	3					
	1					
2 miles / 3200m	2					
	3					
Youths Events		D: 14			Luc	
(enter distance)		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
Consist	1					
Sprint	2					
	ı					
	3					
	1					
	1 2					
	1					
	1 2 3					
	1 2 3					
	1 2 3 1 2 3					
	1 2 3 1 2 3					
	1 2 3 1 2 3					
	1 2 3 1 2 3					
Hill / Road Race	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap	Time
	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1	1st Male	Name Grant Linklater	Town / Club Aberchirder	H'Cap	01:07:15
Hill / Road Race Knockhill	1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1	1st Male			H'Cap	

CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / Scratch Events	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Н'Сар	Time
	1				
	3				
	1				
	2				
	3				
	1				
	3				
	1				
-1!-4	2				
	3				
De'il tak the	1				
hindmost	2				
	3				
Youths Events	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Н'Сар	Time
(enter distance)	1				
:	2				
;	3				
	1				
	2				
,	3				

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1	£35	S.Clarke		170 GR
High Jump	2	£25	E.Bradley		165
	3	£20	a.Harrison		140
	1	£35	E.Bradley		20'6"
Long Jump	2	£25	S.Clarke		18'10"
	3	£20	A.Harrison		14'4"
	1	£35	S.Clarke		39'9"
Triple Jump	2	£25	E.Bradley		37'0"
3	£20	A.Harrison		28'10"	
	1				
Pole Vault	2				
	3				

HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1	£35	K.Randells		47' 10"
16lb Ball / Stone	2	£30	J.Gunn		44' 8"
	3	£25	S.Patience		44'
	1	£35	K.Randells		39' 10"
22lb Ball / Stone	2	£30	S.Patience		36' 9"
	3	£25	J.Gunn		36'
28lb Weight for	1	£35	K.Randells		75' 4"
Distance	2	£30	J.Gunn		74' 11"
	3	£25	S.Patience		74' 5"
56lb Weight for	1				
Distance	2				
	3				
	1	£35	K.Randells		142' 3" GR
16lb Hammer	2	£30	J.Gunn		122' 3"
	3	£25	S.Patience		121' 11"
	1	£35	K. Randalls		127' 8"
22lb Hammer	2	£30	J. Dawkins		110' 10"
	3	£25	J.Gunn		107' 2"
56lb Weight over	1	£35	K.Randallls		15'
the Bar	2	equal	J.Gunn		14' 6"
	3	equal	C. Winslow		14' 6"
	1	£35	K.Randalls		
Tossing the Caber	2	£30	J.Gunn		
	3	£25	M.Masterson		
	1				
Overall Points	2				
	3				
	1		Cornhill		
Tug-o-War	2				
	3				

HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group	Prize Money	Name	Town
	1	Isla Gerrard	Barthol Chapel
11 years premier	2		
	3		
	1	Asleigh Duncan	Stonehaven
13 years premier	2		
	3		
	1	Amy McRae	Inverness
15 years premier	2		
	3		
	1	Michelle Gordon	Forgue
Adults premier	2		
	3		